LED LAMP
PURE VISION
PV-A19
Features & Benefits Dimensional drawing
Warranty & Cautions Ordering Information Example: PV-A19/X2/12W/27
Product Specification
* For applicable models, see product specification below
Energy Star listed*, Dimmable*
15,000 hour average life
High CRI (80+)
2-year limited warranty
Operating temperature range between -40˚C and +45˚C
UL/cUL listed, FCC compliant, RoHS compliant
Enclosed fixture application
Damp location approved
M.O.L.
COMPLIANT
page 1 of 1, C19
LED CLASS LAMP TYPE WATTAGE CCT(K)
PV
(Pure Vision)
A19
A19/S
A19/I8
A19/I8S
8.5W,9W
10W, 14W
50 (5000K), 40 (4000K)
35 (3500K), 30 (3000K)
27 (2700K)
Ordering
Code ES Model Number Watts Replacement
Incandescent Base Voltage
(V)
Hour
Rating
Beam
Angle
Initial
Lumens(lm) CCT(K) CRI
Enclosed
Fixture
Application
Damp
LOC.
M.O.L.
(inch)
Case
QTY.
PV-A19 (Dimmable)
1732218 Y PV-A19/9W/30/D 9 60W E26 120  15,000 220° 800 3000 80 Y Y 4.3 40
1732417 Y PV-A19/9W/40/D 9 60W E26 120  15,000 220° 800 4000 80 Y Y 4.3 40
1732220 Y PV-A19/S/9W/30/D 9 60W E26 120  15,000 220° 800 3000 80 Y Y 4.3 40
1732419 Y PV-A19/S/9W/40/D 9 60W E26 120  15,000 220° 800 4000 80 Y Y 4.3 40
PV-A19 (Non dimmable)
1752222 N PV-A19/I8/14W/30 14 120W E26 120  15,000 220° 1600 3000 80 Y Y 4.3 40
1752422 N PV-A19/I8/14W/40 14 120W E26 120  15,000 220° 1600 4000 80 Y Y 4.3 40
1732114 N PV-A19/I8/8.5W/27 8.5 60W E26 120  15,000 220° 800 2700 80 Y Y 4.3 40
1732219 N PV-A19/I8/8.5W/30 8.5 60W E26 120  15,000 220° 800 3000 80 Y Y 4.3 40
1732418 N PV-A19/I8/8.5W/40 8.5 60W E26 120  15,000 220° 800 4000 80 Y Y 4.3 40
1732517 N PV-A19/I8/8.5W/50 8.5 60W E26 120  15,000 220° 800 5000 80 Y Y 4.3 40
1732221 N PV-A19/I8S/8.5W/30 8.5 60W E26 120  15,000 220° 800 3000 80 Y Y 4.3 40
1732420 N PV-A19/I8S/8.5W/40 8.5 60W E26 120  15,000 220° 800 4000 80 Y Y 4.3 40
1732305 Y PV-A19/10W/35 10 60W E26 120  15,000 220° 800 3500 80 Y Y 4.3 40
1732507 Y PV-A19/10W/50 10 60W E26 120  15,000 220° 800 5000 80 Y Y 4.3 40
Tel: 905-479-7093 • Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093 • Email: customerservice@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.com